I
Ayuntamiento
de Majadahonda

Tipo de informe:

CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo:

16- FUTBOL 7 Benjamin - Liga ORO

Temporada:

2023/2024

JORNADA 3

1 M?* AUXILIADORA

2 SAGRADO CORAZON 4°
3 STELLA MARIS "B"

- STELLA MARIS "C"
- STELLA MARIS "A"
- EVEREST SCHOOL "B"

CLASIFICACION General por equipos de la jornada 3 (13/04/2024)

Pos Equipo

1° STELLA MARIS "A"
2° SAGRADO CORAZON 4°
3° STELLA MARIS "B"
4° M* AUXILIADORA

5° EVEREST SCHOOL "B"
6° STELLA MARIS "C"

JORNADA 4

1 EVEREST SCHOOL "B"
2 STELLA MARIS "A"

3 STELLA MARIS "B"

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES

Ptos Jug Gan Emp Per Inc
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- STELLA MARIS "C"
- M*® AUXILIADORA
- SAGRADO CORAZON 4°
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3,60
1,11
3,50
1,29
0,29
0,11

TF/TC Sanc Pro
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13:00 LA OLIVA Fatbol 7 - Campo 4
14:00 LA OLIVA Fatbol 7 - Campo 4
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TF TC TF-TC

18 5 13

10 9 1

21 6 15
9 7 2
6 21 -15
2 18 -16
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